5-101Siemens Canada Limited Power Product Catalogue
5
M
olded Case
Circuit Breakers
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
NGB/NGG Frame	 Selection
Shipping Weights

Ca
se
Ci
rc
ui
t
Br
ea
ke
rs
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Internal Accessories for NGG and NGB 125A Frame	 Selection�
Shunt Trip
	 Control Voltage	 CQD, CQD6, NGG, NGB
	 V AC	 V DC	 Catalogue Number
	 120	 —	 CQDST120
	 240	 —	 CQDST240s
	 277	 —	 CQDST277s
	 480	 —	 CQDST480s
	 600	 —	 CQDST600
	 —	 012	 CQDST12
	 —	 024	 CQDST24
	 —	 048	 CQDST48
	 —	 125	 CQDST125
Auxiliary Switch